Filing No.

Calcutta High Court (Appellate Side)

Defective Report ~~ with Scrutiny date From 06-08-2025 To 06-08-2025~All rows are shown

Name of Petitioner

Name of Learned
Advocate

Compliance
By Date

List of Defect(s)

Sl Case
No. Type
1 CRM (A)
2  CRM(A)
3  CRM(A)
4  CRM(M)
5  CRM(M)
6  CRM(M)
7 CRR
8 CRR
9 CRR

2840/2025

2841/2025

2846/2025

1335/2025

1340/2025

1347/2025

3041/2025

3438/2025

3456/2025

SAMBHU NATH PRASAD
Mobile:8017173320
Email: JHAABHRADIP7 @GMAIL.COM

BIKASH PAL AND ORS.
Mobile: 7001451403
Email: ABHINABADANADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

MAJHLI HANSDA @ MANJALI HASDA
Mobile:7003578904
Email:KAUSHIKCHOUDHURY83@GMAIL.COM

ASIS KUMAR TEWARI
Mobile:9735502903
Email:JISANNBU@GMAIL.COM

AKHILESH PRATAP SINGH
Mobile:8348494184
Email:POLIARINDAM@GMAIL.COM

JABIR ANSARI @ MD JABIR ANSARI
Mobile:9593589087
Email:RAKIBADVOCATE@GMAIL.COM

JAYDEEP MONDAL AND OTHERS
Mobile:9836302986
Email:RKADV.2012@GMAIL.COM

MANISH ANAND
Mobile:8420923611
Email:2012JMUKHERJEE@GMAIL.COM

ASHISH KUMAR TULSIAN AND OTHERS
Mobile:9830481511
Email: CHOWDHURYABHIJIT@YMAIL.COM

ABHRADIP JHA

ABHINABA DAN

KAUSHIK
CHOUDHURY

JISAN IQBAL
HOSSAIN

ARINDAM POALI

ABDUR RAKIB

SOMPURNA

CHATTERJEE

PALASH MUKHERJEE

ABHIJIT
CHOWDHURY

29-08-2025

29-08-2025

29-08-2025

27-08-2025

27-08-2025

29-08-2025

03-09-2025

29-08-2025

27-08-2025

1) ... CLARIFICATION NEEDED AT
PARAGRAPH ONE REGARDING SECTION OF
BNSS...

2).. TRIAL COURT REJECTION DETAILS NOT
MENTIONED PROPERLY AT PARAGRAPH
ONE..(C.M.C NO)

1) ... NEED COMMISSIONER INITIAL AT
PAGE ONE..

2).. TRIAL COURT REJECTIONS DETAILS AT
PARAGRAPH ONE ( CRIMINAL MISC
APPLICATION)

1) ... COMMISSIONER STAMP AT AFFIDAVIT
PAGE

WRONG CASE TYPE MENTIONED IN THE
CAUSE TITLE AND 1ST PARA.

MENTION CMC NO. IN CAUSE TITLE OR 1ST
PARA.

1) ... ATTACH SERVICE DELIVERED REPORT
OF RESPONDENT

VIOLATION OF CRA (DB) 29/2022 ORDER
DATED 18-04-2022

WRONG DISTRICT MENTIONED IN THIS
PETITION

COPY REGARDING POWER OF ATTORNEY
GIVEN BY THE OTHER CLIENT IS MISSING.



Sl
No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Case
Type

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

WPA

Filing No.

17961/2025

17985/2025

18013/2025

18021/2025

18051/2025

18054/2025

18057/2025

18062/2025

18065/2025

18067/2025

18076/2025

18215/2025

Name of Petitioner

KANAILAL SAMANTA
Mobile: 7059818147
Email:S16.MANNA@GMAIL.COM

SAJEED CHITROKAR
Mobile:7595022178
Email:ABIRA12111979@GMAIL.COM

CHINMOY DE
Mobile:8777605905

Email:RAHAMANSIDDIQUE1957 @GMAIL.COM

KARTICK MONDAL
Mobile:9836666781

Email:ADVOCATESAYANRAY @HOTMAIL.COM

KARTIC CHANDRA LOHAR
Mobile:8013206929
Email:KP.SANTA@GMAIL.COM

JAHANARA BEGUM AND ANR.
Mobile:9830368828
Email:ADVOCATEPAUL5@GMAIL.COM

MABUD MOSTAFA
Mobile:9836432142
Email:KUTUBUDDIN197890@GMAIL.COM

NUNNEHAR BEGAM
Mobile:8910592594
Email:PATRAMADHUMITA14@GMAIL.COM

MUKUL PODDAR
Mobile:9123084577
Email:JHASBK0109@GMAIL.COM

SATISH CHANDRA PRADHAN AND ORS.
Mobile:8910599611
Email:RCADVOCATEO2@GMAIL.COM

MABUDA BIBI
Mobile:9681039082
Email:SKABUMUSA786@GMAI.COM

PROBAL KUMAR HALDAR
Mobile:9830219176
Email:CHAMPAHALDERS7 @GMAIL.COM

Name of Learned
Advocate

SHREYASI MANNA

ABIRA
BHATTACHARJEE

SK. SIDDIQUE

RAHAMAN

SAYAN RAY

KRISHNA PADA

SANTRA

PRADIP PAUL

MD. KUTUBUDDIN

MADHUMITA PATRA

SANJANA JHA

RAMCHANDRA

GUCHHAIT

SK ABUMUSA

CHAMPA HALDER

Compliance

By Date
22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

22-09-2025

List of Defect(s)

SUBJECT CATEGORY WRONG

MENTION DEPT. OF W.B. GOVT IN 1ST
RESPONDENT

VAKALATNAMA NOT ACCEPTED BY LD.

ADVOCATE

court no wrong

logo missing

PETITIONER NO. 2 NAME MISSMATCH

WITH AFFIDAVIT.

COURT IS WRONG

court no wrong

RESPONDENT SL. NO. WORNG

R.l. STAMP MISSING IN AFFIDAVIT

adv sign missing in 0 page

SHORT LIST OF DATES,POINTS OF
LAW,RESPONDENT 4 DIST MISSING



Sl Case Filing No. Name of Petitioner Name of Learned Compliance List of Defect(s)

No. Type Advocate By Date
22  WPA(P) 317/2025 SIDDHESWAR HANSDA SUSNIGDHO 20-09-2025 1. 2ND JUDGES COPY IS NOT ATTACHED
Mobile:9971149554 BHATTACHARYYA

Email:SUSNIGDHOBHATTACHARYYA@GMAIL.COM

Printed On 06-08-2025



